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Women / 4 / L4 b10 gp1
Session: B10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexa Jaffe1731
CATS  Wellington FG

9.400 9.250 9.3759.400 37.425
2 2 6 1 1 

1 

Carlee Osterhout1734
Reflex Gymnastics FL

9.225 9.350 8.9509.550 37.075
3 1 2 9T 2 

2 

Angelika Zapart1733
FlipStar, Inc. CE

9.412 8.750 9.1009.475 36.737
1 7 3 4 3 

3 

Gianina Trevino1732
East Wichita YMCA MV

8.850 8.925 9.0009.600 36.375
7T 4 1 7T 4 

4 

Cadence Chappel1736
St. Charles Gym CE

8.850 8.950 9.1259.425 36.350
7T 3 5 3 5 

5 

Madison Hollon1739
Varsity SP

9.000 8.775 9.0259.450 36.250
5 6 4 5T 6 

6 

Saige Price1741
AcroBrats SP

8.812 8.125 8.9509.325 35.212
9 10 7 9T 7 

7 

Alaina Boyer1740
Xtreme Gymnastics MV

8.562 8.900 9.0258.450 34.937
10 5 10 5T 8 

8 

Kamryn Johns1737
ThompsonGymnasticsMV

8.950 8.300 9.1758.375 34.800
6 8 11 2 9 

9 

Alyssa Berwager1738
Varsity SP

9.050 8.225 8.4009.100 34.775
4 9 8 11 10 

10 

Lily Griffin1735
Romeoville Gym CE

7.850 7.550 9.0008.850 33.250
11 11 9 7T 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 b10 gp2
Session: B10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madeleine Moore1752
Camden GA

9.425 9.775 9.4508.700 37.350
1 1 9 1 1 

1 

Desiree Sanchez1758
RiversideBrookf CE

9.400 9.225 8.8009.425 36.850
2 2 4 6T 2 

2 

Keira Bricker1761
Tampa Gymnastics FL

9.162 9.050 9.2509.300 36.762
4 6 5 2 3 

3 

Mckenzie Buchanan1759
Romeoville Gym CE

9.200 9.175 8.6509.550 36.575
3 3 1 11 4 

4 

Abigail Buehner1753
Competitive Edge KY

8.250 9.150 9.0259.275 35.700
11 4 6T 4 5 

5 

Leah Tejeda-Monzon1757
Gold Coast FG

8.625 8.400 9.0009.500 35.525
7 9 2 5 6 

6 

Annahlise Evanoff1760
St. Charles Gym CE

8.862 8.375 8.7009.475 35.412
5 10 3 10 7 

7 

Ruby Yepsen1751
Fox Valley   CE

8.400 8.925 8.7509.275 35.350
8 7 6T 9 8 

8 

Natalia Kostovski1754
FlipStar, Inc. CE

8.800 9.125 9.0758.300 35.300
6 5 11 3 9 

9 

Rhylee Thomas1756
Fox Valley   CE

8.275 8.550 8.7759.000 34.600
10 8 8 8 10 

10 

Ava Fill1755
Fox Valley   CE

8.387 7.500 8.8008.600 33.287
9 11 10 6T 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 b10 gp3
Session: B10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katie Vandeveer1781
St. Charles Gym CE

9.125 9.400 9.3759.200 37.100
3 1 5 1 1 

1 

Susan Jones1771
American InstituteCE

9.175 9.225 9.2759.350 37.025
2 5 3 3 2 

2 

Alyssa Fioritto1773
FlipStar, Inc. CE

8.950 9.275 9.2259.400 36.850
4 3 2 5 3 

3 

Anastasia Grothe1774
FlipStar, Inc. CE

9.475 8.775 9.1258.650 36.025
1 7 11 6 4 

4 

Kayla Paternoster1777
Gold Coast FG

8.450 9.300 8.9509.100 35.800
7 2 6 8 5 

5 

Leila Villanueva1776
Fox Valley   CE

8.600 9.250 8.7509.000 35.600
6 4 7T 9 6 

6 

Hailey Corso1775
Fox Valley   CE

8.312 8.650 9.2509.300 35.512
9 8 4 4 7 

7 

Riley Prosser1780
Southwest ELite MV

8.700 8.350 9.3259.000 35.375
5 9 7T 2 8 

8 

Emma Mcdaniel1779
Rising Stars FG

8.350 8.975 9.0258.900 35.250
8 6 9 7 9 

9 

Tracy Jamis1772
Andover All Stars MV

8.150 8.075 7.6509.500 33.375
10 11 1 11 10 

10 

Katarina Aranguiz1778
Hartford Gym WI

7.650 8.250 8.4508.675 33.025
11 10 10 10 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 b9 grp1
Session: B9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Williams1797
GymKidz  FG

9.075 9.150 9.4259.650 37.300
3T 5 2 1 1 

1 

Alessia Franco1796
GymKidz  FG

9.075 9.350 9.1509.675 37.250
3T 2 1 4T 2 

2 

Gabrielle Bjorkman1791
AMKM Gymnastics WI

9.100 9.250 9.1759.250 36.775
2 3 6 3 3 

3 

Alivia Palmer1794
Camden GA

8.475 9.400 9.1509.500 36.525
10 1 3T 4T 4 

4 

Alexis Schlater1799
Mikcalia's GYM OZ

8.900 9.175 9.1008.800 35.975
5T 4 9 7 5 

5 

Skylar Sharples1793
FL - Bayside

9.125 9.000 8.7009.000 35.825
1 6T 8 12 6 

6 

Sian Hoang1792
Andover All Stars MV

8.862 8.550 9.0509.200 35.662
7 10 7 8 7 

7 

Rylie Ward1795
Flip Zone MV

8.825 8.000 9.2009.500 35.525
8 12 3T 2 8 

8 

Laney Przybyla1798
I & M Gymnastics CE

8.700 9.000 8.8508.650 35.200
9 6T 10 11 9 

9 

Ellaynna Palmer1802
West Side Gym WI

8.900 8.750 8.9758.500 35.125
5T 8 11 10 10 

10 

Josie Semple1803
Unchained Gym SE

7.000 8.200 9.0259.300 33.525
12 11 5 9 11 

11 

Payton Eicher1800
Rock River Gym WI

8.425 8.700 9.1257.000 33.250
11 9 13 6 12 

12 

Charlotte Hallenbeck-Huber1801
Unchained Gym SE

6.250 6.000 7.7008.350 28.300
13 13 12 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 b9 grp2
Session: B9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Regan Pairitz1822
St. Charles Gym CE

9.537 9.175 9.4259.650 37.787
1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Lia Christiansen1818
RiversideBrookf CE

9.050 9.350 9.1009.400 36.900
3 1 2 4T 2 

2 

Kendall Gorby1815
Ohio Gym Inst LE

8.550 8.975 9.4509.350 36.325
9T 5 3T 1 3 

3 

Mannon Pretz1821
Mikcalia's GYM OZ

8.700 9.025 9.1259.350 36.200
7 3 3T 3 4 

4 

Emma Bell1812
Flip Zone MV

9.100 9.000 8.2759.350 35.725
2 4 3T 13 5 

5 

Ashley Roppolo1820
Romeoville Gym CE

8.850 8.175 9.1008.950 35.075
5 9 9T 4T 6 

6 

Mekayla Parson1823
Tampa Gymnastics FL

8.800 8.450 8.7758.950 34.975
6 8 9T 9 7 

7 

Allee Martin1814
Mikcalia's GYM OZ

8.500 8.900 8.6508.850 34.900
11 6 12 11 8 

8 

Samantha Knight1819
Rock River Gym WI

8.200 8.500 9.0009.050 34.750
13 7 7 6 9 

9 

Madison Triplett1811
Andover All Stars MV

8.625 8.050 8.8009.100 34.575
8 10T 6 8 10 

10 

Delaina Meyer1816
Rainbow GymnasticsWI

8.475 8.000 8.7008.950 34.125
12 12 9T 10 11 

11 

Isabella Basar1813
Geneva Academy CE

9.025 8.050 8.5258.500 34.100
4 10T 13 12 12 

12 

Ebony Mccorkle1817
RC Gymnastics WI

8.550 7.400 8.9259.000 33.875
9T 13 8 7 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 b9 grp3
Session: B9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabela Penaranda1834
CATS  Wellington FG

9.475 9.600 9.5259.650 38.250
2 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Annabelle Mills1840
St. Charles Gym CE

9.700 9.325 9.4259.550 38.000
1 4 2 3 2 

2 

Gabriela Sellhorn1842
Tampa Gymnastics FL

8.950 9.650 9.2509.200 37.050
5 1 9 4 3 

3 

Harley Zirkelbach1836
Goldens GymnasticsCE

9.387 8.700 9.5259.350 36.962
3 5 6T 1T 4 

4 

Allaira Truong1833
FL - Bayside

8.600 9.500 9.0509.450 36.600
7T 3 5 6T 5 

5 

Kaitlyn Oaks1841
Tampa Gymnastics FL

9.325 8.550 9.1759.350 36.400
4 6 6T 5 6 

6 

Bailey Claphan1831
Andover All Stars MV

8.550 8.300 8.6259.500 34.975
9 7 3 9 7 

7 

Chloe Martin1832
Andover All Stars MV

8.300 8.000 9.0509.475 34.825
11 9 4 6T 8 

8 

Jayden Turbett1843
West Side Gym WI

8.600 8.050 8.0258.850 33.525
7T 8 12 10 9 

9 

Carina Soltero1839
Southwest ELite MV

8.900 7.800 7.6008.950 33.250
6 10 11 12 10 

10 

Elli Durst1837
RC Gymnastics WI

8.050 7.150 8.7259.050 32.975
12 11 10 8 11 

11 

Natalie Gross1835
Goldens GymnasticsCE

8.350 6.600 7.7509.250 31.950
10 12 8 11 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 b9 grp4
Session: B9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nadia Smith1851
FL - Bayside

9.625 9.325 9.0759.150 37.175
1 2 6T 6 1 

1 

Karamia Quinones1853
Camden GA

8.875 8.925 9.5009.575 36.875
6 7 1 1 2 

2 

Asia Mitchell1855
Fox Valley   CE

9.500 9.200 8.8009.350 36.850
2 5 4 10 3 

3 

Mila Dizon1863
St. Charles Gym CE

9.050 9.450 8.8259.375 36.700
5 1 3 8T 4 

4 

Anna Parker1860
Mikcalia's GYM OZ

9.125 9.225 9.1259.125 36.600
4 4 9 4 5 

5 

Milan Shim-Huang1852
FL - Bayside

8.762 9.275 8.9509.450 36.437
7 3 2 7 6 

6 

Aryanna Paulena1857
Gold Coast FG

9.387 8.775 9.2008.900 36.262
3 8 11 2 7 

7 

Aubrey Harrelson1854
Competitive Edge KY

8.450 9.050 9.1008.800 35.400
9 6 12 5 8 

8 

Gabriele Tetti1862
Romeoville Gym CE

8.400 8.500 9.1509.200 35.250
10T 10 5 3 9 

9 

Maddie Przybyla1858
I & M Gymnastics CE

8.400 8.300 8.6259.150 34.475
10T 12 6T 12 10 

10 

Arianna Wolfe1861
Ohio Gym Inst LE

7.950 8.450 8.7759.150 34.325
13 11 6T 11 11 

11 

Samantha Reiter1859
I & M Gymnastics CE

8.400 8.025 8.5758.750 33.750
10T 13 13 13 12 

12 

Annabella Perez1864
St. Charles Gym CE

6.000 8.600 8.8259.000 32.425
14 9 10 8T 13 

13 

Annabelle Wylie1856
Fox Valley   CE

8.550 7.250 7.3508.500 31.650
8 14 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / L4 b9 grp5
Session: B9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dylan Dorr1881
Tampa Gymnastics FL

8.700 9.075 9.3009.625 36.700
7 1 1 4T 1 

1 

Mia Torres1879
St. Charles Gym CE

9.225 9.050 9.3008.850 36.425
2 2 10 4T 2 

2 

Hailey Mitchell1875
Fox Valley   CE

8.550 8.900 9.4009.250 36.100
11 4 8 2 3 

3 

Emorie Sadowski1872
East Wichita YMCA MV

9.125 8.725 8.9759.225 36.050
3 5 9 7 4 

4 

Caylee Rowan1883
ThompsonGymnasticsMV

9.350 8.350 8.7259.500 35.925
1 9 3T 10 5 

5 

Shellamae Farmer1882
ThompsonGymnasticsMV

8.650 8.250 9.4509.525 35.875
9 10 2 1 6 

6 

Joee Farthing1871
Andover All Stars MV

8.775 8.400 9.1009.500 35.775
5 8 3T 6 7 

7 

Fati Lynch1874
Fox Valley   CE

8.575 8.500 9.3259.350 35.750
10 6 5 3 8 

8 

Kiara Bernie1880
Tampa Gymnastics FL

8.662 9.000 8.9258.700 35.287
8 3 11 8 9 

9 

Ellery Biehler1877
Lake Norman YMCA NC

8.750 8.475 8.5509.300 35.075
6 7 6 11 10 

10 

Emmerson Dietz1873
Fox Valley   CE

9.000 7.250 8.8009.275 34.325
4 11 7 9 11 

11 
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